Show #85781 (Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)
1053. AQHA 212802: L1 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 964 RrMakin It Radical Holly J Edgar Holly J Or Sarah E Edgar
2 1175 Absolute Best Asset Elizabeth Brown Taylor B Brown
3 595 One Hot Sports Model Shelia Grissom Shelia Grissom
4 997 A Sudden lllusion Victoria Ingstad Victoria Ingstad
5 843 Huntin The Blues Karen Dolen Karen Dolen
6 264 PFPutltN Park Debra Craig Debra Craig
7 750 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
8 865 Shez Coveredin Frost Joyce Hagen Hadley Hagen Eickhof
9 160 Bringin Booty Back Libby Williams Haydon Libby Williams Haydon
1055. AQHA 3120: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Novice - Shown: 15
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1195 Black Ty Invitation Eilish Anderson Eilish Anderson
2 404 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling
3 173 Definitely Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-lesak
4 402 HP Only Lazy Marijorie | Parks Marjorie Parks
5 406 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavery
6 232 One Special Version Taylor Kungle William Buckley
7 763 Glows On Diesel Kerenza Martin Kerenza Martin
8 757 Coronas Best One Yet Mackenzie Krajenke Mackenzie Krajenke
9 569 DontKry For Me Krista Garren Krista Garren
1057. AQHA 212803: L2 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 17
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 216 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley
2 880 No Sneakinuponwilly Nancy Cooper Laura L lrwin
3 796 Sega Luck Jacqueline S Marlow Alexandra T Marlow
4 293 The Monie Man Susan Wilson Susan Wilson
5 964 RrMakin It Radical Holly J Edgar Holly J Or Sarah E Edgar
6 469 CR Hershey Bar Sharon Conway Sharon Conway
7 1175 Absolute Best Asset Elizabeth Brown Taylor B Brown
8 512 Simply Got It Sandy Sellers Sandy Sellers
9 865 Shez Coveredin Frost Joyce Hagen Hadley Hagen Eickhof
1059. AQHA 212806: L3 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 20 (40 total)
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 693 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth
2 679 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgenson Karen Jorgenson
3 292 Cracking The Code Dan Yeager Dan Yeager
4 438 Give Me The Goods Anne Wilson Anne Wilson
5 174 Tell A Rosey Story Heather Lange Heather Lange
6 1688 No Question Im Lazy Lisa Neiberger Neiberger Perf Horses LLC
7 615 A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf Gayle Scharf
8 267 The Hot Intern Philipp Roos Philipp Roos
9 685 Ima Lazy Cowboy Karen Zarda Karen Zarda
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Show #85781 (Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

371
831
791
748
1150
998
414
373
759

Absolute Chocolate
Sweet Made

Good On The Range
Dont Skip Me Ima Ten
Best Day Of The Week
HP Ima Foxy Dreamer
Zipped Royally
Walkthelyne

Red Hot Options

Mandie House
Heather Leigh Keller
Brianna N Haeckl
Carey A Nowacek
Caitlin L Ackerman
Brooke Ingstad
Shannon Young
Julie Jolstad

Lena Berry

Melodie Brinkley
Heather Leigh Keller
Brianna Haeckl
Carey A Nowacek
Caitlin L Ackerman
Brooke Ingstad
Shannon Young
Julie Jolstad

Lena Sailor



Show #85782 (Curtis W Reynolds): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)
1053. AQHA 212802: L1 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 964 RrMakin It Radical Holly J Edgar Holly J Or Sarah E Edgar
2 1175 Absolute Best Asset Elizabeth Brown Taylor B Brown
3 865 Shez Coveredin Frost Joyce Hagen Hadley Hagen Eickhof
4 843 Huntin The Blues Karen Dolen Karen Dolen
5 595 One Hot Sports Model Shelia Grissom Shelia Grissom
6 997 A Sudden lllusion Victoria Ingstad Victoria Ingstad
7 750 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young
8 160 Bringin Booty Back Libby Williams Haydon Libby Williams Haydon
9 264 PFPutltN Park Debra Craig Debra Craig
1055. AQHA 3120: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Novice - Shown: 15
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 406 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavery
2 763 Glows On Diesel Kerenza Martin Kerenza Martin
3 1195 Black Ty Invitation Eilish Anderson Eilish Anderson
4 173 Definitely Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-lesak
5 376 Zippn Down The Range Unassigned Person Jody Pearson
6 757 Coronas Best One Yet Mackenzie Krajenke Mackenzie Krajenke
7 404 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling
8 232 One Special Version Taylor Kungle William Buckley
9 167 C YaAl Later Amanda Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt
1057. AQHA 212803: L2 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 17
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 216 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley
2 880 No Sneakinuponwilly Nancy Cooper Laura L lrwin
3 469 CR Hershey Bar Sharon Conway Sharon Conway
4 293 The Monie Man Susan Wilson Susan Wilson
5 964 RrMakin It Radical Holly J Edgar Holly J Or Sarah E Edgar
6 865 Shez Coveredin Frost Joyce Hagen Hadley Hagen Eickhof
7 796 Sega Luck Jacqueline S Marlow Alexandra T Marlow
8 988 A Good Luck Kiss Janis Simmons Janis Simmons
9 1175 Absolute Best Asset Elizabeth Brown Taylor B Brown
1059. AQHA 212806: L3 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 20 (40 total)
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 174 Tell A Rosey Story Heather Lange Heather Lange
2 679 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgenson Karen Jorgenson
3 667 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman
4 292 Cracking The Code Dan Yeager Dan Yeager
5 693 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth
6 342 | Am Dressed Western Darlene E Schwab Darlene E Schwab
7 795 Too Hot For Sleeping Lynda C Gress Lynda Gress
8 267 The Hot Intern Philipp Roos Philipp Roos
9 685 Ima Lazy Cowboy Karen Zarda Karen Zarda
10 139 The Company You Keep Heidi Rasor Heidi Rasor

1061. AQHA 212003: L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 29



Show #85782 (Curtis W Reynolds): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

PlaceBack#
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Rider's Name
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791
831
373
371
1131
998
617
759
748

Good On The Range
Sweet Made
Walkthelyne

Absolute Chocolate
Livin Lazy

HP Ima Foxy Dreamer
My Dream Remembered
Red Hot Options

Dont Skip Me Ima Ten

Brianna N Haeckl
Heather Leigh Keller
Julie Jolstad

Mandie House
Cassandra Lepp
Brooke Ingstad
Amy Groefsema
Lena Berry

Carey A Nowacek

Brianna Haeckl
Heather Leigh Keller
Julie Jolstad
Melodie Brinkley
Cassandra Lepp
Brooke Ingstad
Amy Groefsema
Lena Sailor

Carey A Nowacek



